07-11-2001



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

/ (alligit tight and the control of	3.3.7 atent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ 10177	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Parents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
FINOVA Mezzanine Capital, Inc.	Name: <u>Mariner International Travel, Inc</u> Internal Address:
Individual(s)	Street Address: 4800 N. Federal Highway,
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Tennessee	City: Boca Raton State: FL Zip: 33431
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🍱 Yes 🖵 No	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-StateDelaware
Security Agreement	Other
Other Release and Reassignment of Execution Date: June 21, 2001	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
74658861	1752912
Additional number(s) att	ached 🌇 Yes 🖫 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: <u>Maisha Gibson, Paralegal</u>	:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>215.00</u>
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Goldberg, Kohn	8. Deposit account number:
55 E. Monroe St., Ste. 3700	
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60603	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Maisha Gibson	June 26, 2001
	gnature Date
Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to:

ner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002326 FRAME: 0642

40,00 B

Continuation of Item 4

Trademark Application Number	Trademark Registration Numbers
74658900	1705460
74660122	1770479
74658866	1825508

.vcu 6/25/01 2:24 PM Document3

TRADEMARK REEL: 002326 FRAME: 0643

Trademark Release and Reassignment of Security Interest FINOVA Mezzanine Capital, Inc./Mariner International Travel, Inc.

ADDITIONAL NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

SIRROM Investments, Inc., now known as FINOVA Mezzanine Capital, Inc.

.vcu 6/25/01 2:18 PM Document1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002326 FRAME: 0644

RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT

Sirrom Investments, Inc. now known as FINOVA Mezzanine Capital Inc. ("Lender"), a Tennessee corporation, hereby releases in full its security interest arising under that Trademark and Patent Security Agreement (the "Security Agreement") executed by Mariner International Travel, Inc. ("Debtor"), a Delaware corporation, which Security Agreement is of record in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

In addition, by this Release and Reassignment, and for the sole purpose of further evidencing the release of Lender's security interest, Lender hereby reassigns and transfers to Debtor, without any representation or warranty, all of Lender's interest in the trademark registrations listed of Exhibit A hereto:

This document may be filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and in any other appropriate public offices, all at Debtor's expense.

SIRROM INVESTMENTS, INC. now known as FINOVA

	Mezzanine Capital Inc.
	By:
STATE OF TENNESSEE	
COUNTY OF DAVIDSON))
the State and County aforesaid, Inc. now known as FINO Bruce T. Dicks foregoing instrument for the p	the undersigned, a Notary Public within and for personally appeared Bruce T. Dicks of Sirrom Investments, VA Mezzanine Capital Inc. the within named bargainor, and that as such <u>Via President</u> , being authorized so to do, executed the surpose therein contained by signing the name of the corporation by the said as such <u>Via President</u> .
Witness my h 2001.	and and seal, at office at Nashville, Tennessee, on this 14th day of May,
My Commission Expires:	\mathcal{O}

0533912.01 088521-063 05/30/2001

RECORDED: 06/28/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002326 FRAME: 0645